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2023 editorial calendar
Shelf Awareness for Readers

Issues published on the listed dates below will have the following themes. Review copies
are due four months  prior to issue publication. For the latest updates check our
website for submission guidelines. We understand galleys or finished copies may

not be available far enough in advance and will consider late review copies as
time and space allow. Ads can be booked at any time, subject to availability.

April 21, 2023 - Poetry
June 2, 2023 - LGBTQ+ Pride

July 21, 2023 - Comics & Graphic novels
November 3, 2023 - General Gift Ideas

November 10, 2023 - Cookbook Gift Ideas
November 17, 2023 - Children’s Gift Ideas

November 24, 2023 - Best Children’s & YA Books of 2023
December 1, 2023 - Best Adult Books of 2023

Nominees for the Best Books of the Year will be selected from the titles we have reviewed throughout 2023.

Submission Guidelines
Shelf Awareness is once again accepting print galleys for review consideration.

For children’s and teen titles, please send an electronic copy of the title to
Children’s/YA editor Siân Gaetano four months in advance of publication:

sian@shelf-awareness.com

We ask that publishers of adult books resume sending print review copies to our
Seattle address below, in addition to electronic galleys by email:

galleys@shelf-awareness.com

Send review copies of adult books to:
ATTN: Jennifer M. Brown |  brown@shelf-awareness.com

Send review copies of children’s books to:
ATTN: Siân Gaetano |  sian@shelf-awareness.com

Shelf Awareness  |  811 1st Avenue, Suite 315  |  Seattle, WA 98104

To inquire about advertising in these issues, contact

sales@shelf-awareness.com



Editorial Contact Information

John Mutter, Editor-in-Chief and Cofounder  |  john@shelf-awareness.com  |  973-953-0343
P.O. Box 6  |  North Sandwich, NH  |  03259

In case you can’t ship to a post office box: 6 Bennett St. Loop  |  North Sandwich, NH  |  03259

Jennifer M. Brown, Senior Editor of Shelf Awareness for Readers  |  brown@shelf-awareness.com  
All adult book review copies should be sent to Jenny at: 811 1st Ave.  |  Suite 315  |  Seattle, WA  |  98104

Robin Lenz, Managing Editor |  robin@shelf-awareness.com  |  973-981-0554

Dave Wheeler, Associate Editor  |  dave@shelf-awareness.com
All adult book review copies should be sent to Jenny at: 811 1st Ave.  |  Suite 315  |  Seattle, WA  |  98104

Alex Mutter, Associate Editor  |  alex@shelf-awareness.com  |  201-303-2320

Marilyn Dahl, Editor for Maximum Shelf and GLOW  |  marilyn@shelf-awareness.com
811 1st Ave.  |  Suite 315  |  Seattle, WA  |  98104

Robert Gray, Contributing Editor  |  rgray@shelf-awareness.com  |  518-334-0175

Siân Gaetano, Children’s Editor  |  sian@shelf-awareness.com
All children’s book review copies should be sent to Siân at: 811 1st Ave.  |  Suite 315  |  Seattle, WA  |  98104

Advertising/Business Contact Information

Shelf Awareness
811 1st Ave.  | Suite 315  |  Seattle, WA 98104

206-274-8144

Jenn Risko, Publisher and Cofounder  |  jenn@shelf-awareness.com  |  206-491-4144

Matt Baldacci, Director of Business Development  |  matt@shelf-awareness.com  |  646-460-9156 

Hartley Christensen, Sales & Marketing Assistant  |  hartley@shelf-awareness.com

Richard Jobes, CFO  |  dj@shelf-awareness.com

“I read PRO because I like to feel connected to the industry. Bookselling in our
little neighborhoods can occasionally feel isolating and reading PRO each morning

makes me feel part of something larger. I also use it to get ideas - I love the
sidelines reports and the chalkboard signs for that reason.” 

—Hannah Harlow, The Bookshop of Beverly Farms


